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DATE Time MATCH CLUB COMPETITION

April 2024

04/04/2024 - Thu 8.00 am Seniors Social Match - Bowmaker - 
Waltz format

11/04/2024 - Thu 8.00 am
Seniors Arthur Paget Trophy - Stableford

06/04/2024 - Sat 1.00pm Painswick 'A' v Ross on Wye 'A'
Ross on Wye 'B' v Painswick 'B'

13/04/2024 - Sat 1.00pm Cotswold Hills 'A' v Painswick 'A'
Painswick 'B' v Cotswold Hills 'B'

14/04/2024 - Sun 8:00am Spring Foresomes - R1

18/04/2024 - Thu 10.00 am Seniors - Brickhampton (H)
21/04/2024 - Sun 8:00am Spring Foresomes - R2
22/04/2024 - Mon 12 noon Seniors - Shirehampton (A)
27/04/2024 - Sat 8:00am Monthly Medal
28/04/2024 - Sun 8:00am Spring Foresomes - R3
30/04/2024 - Tue 8:00am Seniors Mid-week Stableford

May 2024

02/05/2024 - Thu 10.00 am Seniors - Cleeve Hill (H)
06/05/2024 - Mon BANK HOLIDAY
09/05/2024 - Thu 10.30am Seniors - Lydney (H)
11/05/2024 - Sat 1.00pm

2:00pm
Painswick 'A' v Broadway 'A'
Broadway 'B' v Painswick 'B'

12/05/2024 - Sun 8:00am Monthly Medal
19/05/2024 - Sun 8:00am Chubby Cup
13/05/2024 - Mon 10.00 am Seniors - Cotswold Hills (H)
16/05/2024 - Thu 8.00 am Seniors Champ & Tankard - R1
22/05/2024 - Wed 8am to 2pm 

tee times
Seniors' Open

26/05/2024 - Sun 8:00am Spring Foresomes - R4
27/05/2024 - Mon BANK HOLIDAY
30/05/2024 - Thu 10.00 am Seniors - Cleeve Hill (A)

June 2024

01/06/2024 - Sat N/A Start of Seniors Ironman Trophy
01/06/2024 - Sat 8.00 am Club Championship/Browning Cup R1
02/06/2024 - Sun 8.00 am Club Championship/Browning Cup R2
04/06/2024 - Tue 10.00am Seniors - Cotswold Edge (H)

Club Diary - 01/04/2024 to 31/03/2025
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06/06/2024 - Thu 8.00 am Seniors Champ & Tankard  R2
08/06/2024 - Sat 1.00pm Forest Hills 'A' v Painswick 'A'

Painswick 'B' v Forest Hills 'B'

13/06/2024 - Thu 10:00am Seniors - Oasksey (H)
18/06/2024 - Tue 11.00am Seniors - Minch Old (A)
20/06/2024 - Thu 10:00am Seniors - Rodway Hill (H)
22/06/2024 - Sat 1.00pm Painswick 'A' v Gloucester 'A'

Gloucester 'B' v Painswick 'B'

25/06/2024 - Tue 11:00am Seniors Captains Away Day at Green 
Meadow Golf & Country Club

27/06/2024 - Thu 10:00 am Seniors - Naunton Downs (A)
29/06/2024 - Sat 8:00am Captains Charity Medal
30/06/2024 - Sun 8:00am Stafford Mann R1

July 2024

03/07/2024 - Wed 10:00 am Seniors - Oaksey (A)
04/07/2024 - Thu 8.00 am Seniors Centenary Cup R1 & & GGU 

Seniors Stableford Qualifier
06/07/2024 - Sat 2.00pm Lilley Brook 'A' v Painswick 'A'

Painswick 'B' v Lilley Brook 'B'

07/07/2024 - Sun 08:00am Castles Cup

11/07/2024 - Thu 8.00 am Seniors Centenary Cup R2
13/07/2024 - Sat 8:00am Stafford Mann R2
18/07/2024 - Thu 8:15am Seniors Centenary Cup R3
20/07/2024 - Sat 1.00pm Ross on Wye 'A' v Painswick 'A'

Painswick 'B' v Ross on Wye 'B'

13/07/2024 - Sat 8:00am Stafford Mann R3
20/07/2024 - Sat 8:00am Stafford Mann R4
25/07/2024 - Thu TBC Silver Tray Competition at Ross on 

Wye
28/07/2024 - Sun 8:00am Monthly Medal
29/07/2024 - Mon 12 noon Cotswold Edge (A)

August 2024

01/08/2024 - Thu 10:00am Rodway Hill (A)
03/08/2024 - Sat 1.00pm Painswick 'A' v Cotswold Hills 'A'

Cotswold Hills 'B' v Painswick 'B'

06/08/2024 - Tue 11:00 am Lydney (A)
08/08/2024 - Thu 8.00 am Seniors Deva Cup

11/08/2024 - Sun 8:00am Monthly Medal



Page 3

DATE Time MATCH CLUB COMPETITION
15/08/2024 - Thu 8.00 am Seniors Millennium Trophy
21/08/2024 - Wed TBC Tri-Centenial match @ Painswick
22/08/2024 - Thu 11.00am Gloucester (H)
26/08/2024 - Mon BANK HOLIDAY
29/08/2024 - Thu 10:00 am Shirehampton (H)
31/08/2024 - Sat 1.00pm Broadway 'A' v Painswick 'A'

Painswick 'B' v Broadway 'B'

September 2024

02/09/2024 - Mon 01:30pm Cotswold Hills (A)
07/09/2024 - Sat 1.00pm Painswick 'A' v Forest Hills 'A'

Forest Hills 'B' v Painswick 'B'

12/09/2024 - Thu 8:00am Seniors Mid-week Stableford
14/09/2024 - Sat 8:00am Captains/Presidents Day
15/09/2024 - Sun 8:00am Monthly Medal
19/09/2024 - Thu 10:00 am Naunton Downs (H)
21/09/2024 - Sat 1.00pm Gloucester 'A' v Painswick 'A'

Painswick 'B' v Gloucester 'B'

26/09/2024 - Thu 8.00 am Seniors Organ Niblick

October 2024

01/10/2023 - Sun Start of Seniors Winter Pairs
01/10/2023 - Sun Start of the Seniors Winter Singles 

Competition (for the 'Phil Taylor Peace 
Trophy'.

01/10/2024 - Tue 8:00am Monthly Medal
05/10/2024 - Sat 1.00pm Painswick 'A' v Lilley Brook 'A'

Lilley Brook 'B' v Painswick 'B'

10/10/2024 - Thu 08:00am Seniors Mid-week Stableford
13/10/2024 - Sun TBC NGFL Cup @ Cotswold Edge
17/10/2024 - Thu 8.00 am Seniors Social Match - Bowmaker - 

Waltz format
20/10/2024 - Sun 8:00am Winter Pairs - R1
27/10/2024 - Sun 8.00am Winter Pairs - R2

November 2024

03/11/2024 - Sun 8.00am Winter Pairs - R3
07/11/2024 - Thu

8:15am
Seniors Poppy Day Event, AGM & Prize 
giving ceremony

19/11/2024 - Tue 8.00am Winter Pairs - R4
21/11/2024 - Thu 8:00am Seniors Mid-week Stableford

December 2024
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01/12/2024 - Sun 8.00am Winter Pairs - R5
12/12/2024 - Thu 8.00 am Seniors Christmas Social Competition
19/12/2024 - Thu 8:00am Seniors Mid-week Stableford

January 2025

05/01/2025 - Sun 8.00am Winter Pairs - R6
09/01/2025 - Thu 8:00am Seniors Mid-week Stableford
14/01/2025 - Tue 8.00am Winter Pairs - R7
16/01/2025 - Thu 8.00 am Seniors Social Match - Bowmaker - 

Reverse Waltz format
28/01/2025 - Tue 8.00am Winter Pairs - R8

February 2025

02/02/2025 - Sun 8.00am Winter Pairs - R9
06/02/2025 - Thu 08.00 am Seniors Mid-week Stableford
09/02/2025 - Sun 8.00am Winter Pairs - R10
20/02/2025 - Thu 08:00am Seniors Social Match - Coloured Ball

March 2025

06/03/2025 - Thu 8.00am Seniors Mid-week Stableford
07/03/2025 - Fri 7:30pm Club AGM
08/03/2025 - Sat 10:00am Captains Drive-in
09/03/2025 - Sun 8:00am Monthly Medal
27/03/2025 - Thu 8.00 am Seniors Arthur Paget Trophy


